



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

COKTAIL



General Information

Ingredients	Cereals flours((wheat, rye, maize, rice), maize and potato maltodextrin, potato starch and flour, sugar, sunflower oil, palm oil, and coconut , salt, onion powder, whey powder, ham and bacon, flavoured smoke flavouring, natural flavour, flavour enhancer (E621, E635), anticaking agent E551, turmeric, colorant E150d, E160a, E160c, plant extracts and starch E1450
EAN	8411276205174
GR/bag	90gr
Storage	keep in dry and cool place
Shelf life	9 months in original closed packaging
Packaging	10 UNITS PER BOX
Logistics	UNITS PER BOX: 10 BOXES PER PALLET : 56 LAYERS PER PALLET: 7 BOXES PER LAYER: 8

¡Riquiqui riquisimas!



Dietary Intolerance Information

Allergy and Food Intolerance Information according to EU legislation	Present as ingredient	Traces
Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, spelt, kamut) and products thereof NO* means < 20 ppm of gluten	YES	YES
Crustaceans and products thereof	NO	NO
Eggs and products thereof	NO	NO
Fish and products thereof	NO	NO
Peanuts and products thereof	NO	YES
Soybeans and products thereof	NO	YES
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	YES	YES
Nuts (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan, Brazil nut, pistachio, macadamia) and products thereof	NO	YES
Celery and products thereof	NO	YES
Mustard and products thereof	NO	NO
Sesame and products thereof	NO	NO
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l expressed as SO ₂	NO	NO
Lupine and products thereof	NO	NO
Molluscs and products thereof	NO	NO

Nutrition Facts (in grams per 100 gram)

Calories	2111 kJ/ 504kcal
Total fat and <i>saturated fat</i>	24,5 g from that <i>saturated 2g</i>
Total carbohydrate and <i>sugar</i>	66 g from that <i>sugar 3,4g</i>
Protein	4,3 g
Salt	1,9 g



El Gallo Rojo S.L.
 Ctra. Logroño, km. 14
 Pol. La Casaza, naves 9-11-12
 50180 Utebo